Blutspenden in 59399 bis zum 04.12.2024

Mi
Fr
SO
Mi

04.09.2024
16:30-20:30 Uhr

29.11.2024
16:30-20:30 Uhr

01.12.2024
11:00-15:00 Uhr

04.12.2024
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Olfen 59399 - Vinnum
Kath. Pfarrheim St. Marien
Hauptstr. 59

Olfen 59399
Olfen, Haus Rena
Eckernkamp 21 a

Olfen 59399
Olfen, Haus Rena
Eckernkamp 21 a

Olfen 59399 - Vinnum
Kath. Pfarrheim St. Marien
Hauptstr. 59



